
     SAFE HOME 
LEADSAFE CHARLOTTE 

CITY OF CHARLOTTE 
HOUSING & NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES 

BID OPENING CERTIFICATION RECORD 
 

Date of Bid Walk: __04/20/2023________ Bid Due Date: __04/27/2023______ HNS: __23‐21___________ 
 

Public Body Estimate 
Address  PBE  PBE ‐15%  PBE +15% 

724 Glasgow Rd  $35,374  $30,068  $40,680 

 
Bid Results 

Bidder  Contractor  Amount  Projected Start Date  Projected Finish Date 

1.  Jasper Environmental 
Services 

$32,800  06/05/2023  06/30/2023 

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

 
 
Bids Opened By: __Devin Smith_______________________    Bids Recorded By: _Devin Smith___________________ 
Witness: _________________________________________     Date: ________________________________________ 


























